

Conf. 10/194.0

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25/146	Pro. Canal to				
	Post				
8 Nos	V.P. —	15			
	@ 500/Each				Rs 4003.0
26/147	Pro. and Laying R.C.C.				
	M20 bedding do G17				
1.28 m ²	V.P. —	16			
	@ 6502.95 m ²				Rs 8324.6
27/151	Pro. SIFIF R.C.C.				
	N.P. 1000 mm dia hume pipe				
7.50 m	V.P. —	16			
	@ 3788.93/m ²				Rs 28417.0
28/160	Pro. SIFIF Logo bar				
	@ MM 6154 Post				
2 Nos	V.P. —	16			
	@ 10520.35/Each				Rs 21040.0
	C.O.Fs				1626 4812.0
Add 12% GST and 1% L.C.					
Total 13%					Rs 2174426.00
	C.O.Fs				1837 9238.00
Less previous Payment up					
to Page No - (12)					Rs 15346849.0
	C.O.Fs				3032 389.0
Serial	12-10-2023				
J.E	12/10/23				
	AE				

Continuation